gy 1,‘ "
‘ lw

UNOFF{GIAL coPY

w’ﬂ',l["%l ?',"‘"'Li,:;‘ RETURN TO BOX 43
T 0

ft
Rt l

SUBURBAN

"o 193800226

ElMHURST

LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT

This Modification and Extension Agrecment made this 15th day
of hugust, 1993, by and between Michael Perna, a bachelor,
(hereinafter reforrad to as Mortgagor) and Suburban Bank of
Elmhuxst, ar Illinois Banking Corporation (herelnafter

rafarrad to as Mortgagee).

o PERLLER 1 EltB 0/ng/93 143558507 |
1 b #bar cuuurv HeThRoER 2 2o
WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, on or about 15th day of August, 1990, Mortgagor

executed a Mortgac¢ge to sacure a puonissory note payable to

g
X
&
o]
U

§
g
4
£

Mortgagee, as Payee, in the amount of $180,000 at 10.75%
fixed that, along with other terms, reguired final payment

to be made on August 15, 1993

WHEREAS, as security for sald lvan as evidenced by kra
Promissory Note, Mortgagor did grant to Mortgagee a fiwst
mortgage lien on the premises ccmmonly known as 9119 W.
Grand, Franklin Park, Il, legally described in the exhibit
attached hereto, marked Exhibit A and incorporated herein;

974

and,

160 BUTTERFIILD ROAD, ELMHURAST, ILLINOIS 00124, 703/279-13G0




UNOFFICIAL COPY

HECHIARD »




UNOFFICIAL COPY

WHEREAS, the Mortgagor has requosteod the Mortgageoe to extend
the term of the loan to require final payment on bugust 15,

1996 and reduca the rate to 8.0%

WHEREAS, the Mortgagee has agrood to so axtend tha tarms of
tho mortgago dated August 15, 1990 until August 15, 1996 and
roduce tha rate to £.0% upon the torms and conditions

racited nevadn; and,

WHEREAS, the pasiias hereto ara desirous of memoriallzing

thalr agroement.

NOW, THEREFGRE, considoration of the foregoeing recitals,
incorperatad haoroinaftar aa thcugh opeclifically rocitod
haroin, and in consldaration of tha cevenants and
undertakings vocited horelnaftor, and fcr other good and
valuable considoration, receipt of which- iz horehy

acknowledgad the partiee heorato agrae as foilows:

1. 'The HMortgagor and Mortgagee agroe that final payacnt of
tha Note and Mortgage is hereby extended to August 15, 1996

and the rate is reduced to 8.0%

2. That the Mote, Mortgage, & all of the other and further
loan documents aexecuted by the Mortgagor and Mortgagee, in

wﬁ
&
whatever capacity, are hereby amended to require final £§

Page - 2




'UNOFFICIAL COPY |

payment of all unpaid principal, plus accrued unpaid

interest by August 15, 1996,

3. That the payment of principal & interest is to be
adjusted to $1,292.85 heginning September 15, 1993 and

$1,%92.85 for each month thereafter until maturity.

4. That darvtgagoer confirms and agrees that all of the other
and further terms of the Note, Mortgage and other loan
documents executisi by Mortgagor are in full force and effact
and will remain ;ln fall force and effect throughout the

osxtended term of the luorod

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties nnve hereuntv executed this
Loan Modificatior and Bxtension Agieemont this 15th day of
August, 1991,

f ,""'? - .-'“”—-"'.) / 4 ﬂ‘ ' !
- ,‘_..—,},. e’ ] o =t SN
By \ (// &'*‘"'L"""”"’/Vx gl T ¢ 3
[ \ K:/! T \

alarT =

. ppam g

!!ZEHMGQEKEL.

Page - 3




UNOFFIIAL COY




* UNOFFICIAL COPY

SCHEDULE “A"
P.J(N., 12-27-401-303 & 12=-27-401-004

Lows 3 AP0 4 IN BLOCK 14 IN WALTER G, MCINTOSH COMPANY’S
RIVER PARK LDPITION, BEING A SURDIVISION OF PART OF
FRACTIONAL SECTIONS 27 AND 34, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12,
EAST OF THE THIRD FRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT
RECORDED JUNE 15, 1925, Td RECORDER’S OFFICE AS DOCUMENT
3944974, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Common Address: 9119 W. Grand(Awva., Franklin Park, IL 60171

92z005¢s - -

Paga ~ 4




